ASFINAG Maut Service GmbH

GO points of sale. Always close to you.

ZIP City
Vienna

1030 Wien
1100 Wien
1100 Wien
1110 Wien
1120 Wien
1140 Wien
1210 Wien
1220 Wien
Lower Austria

2000 Stockerau
2000 Stockerau

2054 Kleinhaugsdorf

Street

Erdberger Lénde 30

Triester Stralke 104
Grenzackerstralle 2-4

7. Haidequerstralie 2
Altmannsdorfer StraRe 117
Wientalstrae/Auhofbriicke 40

Briinner Stralke 57 ¢
B GewerbeparkstraBe ON 1

Josef-Jessernigg-Strafte 3

A 22 Donauufer Autobahn,
Fahrtrichtung Wien
GrenzstralRe 1

Point of sale temporarily closed due to

renovation work

2100 Korneuburg
2100 Korneuburg Ost
2123 Wolfpassing

2165 Drasenhofen

2193 Hobersdorf
2201 Gerasdorf
2232 Deutsch-Wagram

2320 Schwechat
2320 Schwechat

2345 Brunn am Gebirge
2351 Wiener Neudorf
2353 Guntramsdorf

2464 Gottlesbrunn

2512 Oeynhausen
2534 Alland

2552 Hirtenberg

2620 Natschbach
2641 Schottwien

2700 Wiener Neustadt
2721 Bad Fischau

2752 Wollersdorf
2752 Wollersdorf

2871 Zbbern

3033 Altlengbach
3106 Spratzern
3254 Bergland

Updated: 15.02.2024

Split @G0 Box
Wiener StraRe 46

A 22 Donauufer Autobahn, km 18

A 5 Nord/Weinviertel Autobahn,
Fahrtrichtung Siid, An der Briinner Strafle 137

= S Am Zollhaus 11

Split @G0 Box
Wiener StraRe 91

Alfred-Frohlich-Strale 1

BTN s 1 Wiener AuBenring-Schnellstrafe,
Fahrtrichtung Ost
Bruck-Hainburger-Stralte 2 a
S 1 Wiener AufRenring-Schnellstralie,
Raststation Schwechat
Brunner Strale 12 a
NO Siid Strake 4

BTN A 2 Siid Autobahn,
- Oldtimerweg 2
S <@L A 4 Ost Autobahn,
Gottlesbrunn
Wiener Neustédter StraRe 135
B2 Gewerbestrale 550
Leobersdorfer Stralle 96

S 6 Semmering SchnellstraRe
BTN s 6 Semmering Schnellstrafe,
Richtung Wien
Neunkirchner Allee 200
A 2 Siid Autobahn,
Richtung Graz
Wiener Neustadter StraRe 10
A 2 Siid Autobahn,
. Richtung Wien
S <@L A 2 Siid Autobahn,
Richtung Graz
Raststation Steinhdusl A 1

Mariazeller StraRe 182
BT Oberegging 54 Top 2

GO points of sale. Always close to you.

AISIFIiINIAIG

Name

BP - Wien Prater

BP - Wien-Inzersdorf

Turmdl (Doppler) - Wien

OMV - Simmering

BP - Wien-AltmannsdorferstraRRe
OMV - Auhof

BP - Wien-Floridsdorf

BP - Wien-Hirschstetten

Groiss Transport- & Handels GmbH - Stockerau

OMV - Stockerau

Ewald Raupold (Kfz-Meisterbetrieb GmbH)

eni ServiceStation - Korneuburg Ost
eni ServiceStation - Korneuburg Ost

OMV - Wolfpassing

Route B 7 Kramer OG - Drasenhofen

OMV - Hobersdorf
eni Service Station - Gerasdorf

OMV - Deutsch-Wagram

Shell - Schwechat
OMV - Raststation Schwechat

Turmél (Doppler) - Brunn am Gebirge
OMV - Wiener Neudorf
BP - Guntramsdorf

OMV - Gottlesbrunn

eni ServiceStation - Baden
OMV - Alland

OMV - Hirtenberg

BP - Natschbach

eni ServiceStation - Maria Schutz

OAMTC - Wiener Neustadt
OMV - Bad Fischau

Shell - Wéllersdorf
Shell - Féhrenberg

Shell - Zébern

OMV - Steinhausl
BP - St. P6lten Siid

eni ServiceStation - Ybbs

Phone

017154826
016674134
016024548
017685313
016678737
019792586
012782239
017344935

022666344325
0226663406

0338570550

0226272275
0226274589
0224589003

0255485698

025736010
0224620646
0224751947

017078108
017062651

02236312040
0223662464
0223652003

021628813

0225284631
022588912
0225681158
0263569714
026638872

0262224548
026392411

0262242760
0262242071

0264251190

0277428846
0274274960
0741252746
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ASFINAG Maut Service GmbH

3314 Strengberg
3350 Haag

3382 Loosdorf

3390 Melk

3442 Langenrohr
3484 Grafenworth
3500 Krems

3542 Gfohl

3372 Blindenmarkt
Upper Austria

4020 Linz

4020 Linz

4052 Ansfelden

4052 Ansfelden

4053 Haid

4210 Unterweitersdorf
4470 Enns

4564 Klaus

4600 Wels

4600 Wels

4642 Sattledt

4642 Sattledt

4655 Vorchdorf

4662 Steyrermiihl
4663 Laakirchen
4663 Laakirchen
4676 Aistersheim
4680 Haag/Hausruck
4702 Wallern a. d. Trattnach
4975 Suben

4975 Suben

5311 Innerschwand
Salzburg

5020 Salzburg

5020 Salzburg

5071 Wals

5101 Bergheim/Lengfelden
5301 Eugendorf

5412 Puch bei Hallein
5440 Golling

5440 Golling

5542 Flachau

5550 Radstadt

5582 St. Michael im Lungau
Tyrol

6020 Innsbruck

6020 Innsbruck

6060 Hall/Tirol

6070 Ampass

Updated: 15.02.2024

A 1 West Autobahn,
Strengberg

A 1 West Autobahn,
Haag

Siidstrale 3

Wachbergstralte 1
Teichstrale 1

BT Bundesstrafe 3

Wiener Stralle 76
Langenloiser Strafle 85

Felbering 17

HafenstraRe 8
Industriezeile 78

A 1 West Autobahn,
Ansfelden

A 1 West Autobahn,
Ansfelden
Salzburger Strafle 2
Betriebsstrafle 1

A 1 West Autobahn,
ForstbergstralRe
Klaus 147

BT TerminalstraRe 99

Eferdinger Strafle 81
HauptstraRe 2

BT A 1 West Autobahn,

km 196
Asamerstrafie 3

HauptstraRe 51
A 1 West Autobahn
Reiterholz 3

A 8 Innkreis Autobahn,
Aistersheim
Geierau 4

Gewerbepark Mauer 21

Etzelshofen 125, Staatsgrenze Suben

A8 Innkreis Autobahn,

B L Suben 89

Warte am See 28

Innsbrucker Bundesstralte 96-98

Miinchner Bundesstrasse 85

B EEEI 7ollstrake 2

Lamprechtshausener Strale 3
GewerbestraRe 1
Urstein Nord 15

A 10 Tauern Autobahn,
Torren 275, km 28

A 10 Tauern Autobahn,
Torren 277

A 10 Tauern Autobahn,
Flachau

Salzburger Strale 34

Split @50)Box JYRIEL

Amraser SeestraRe 64
Brenner StraRe 4
Innsbrucker Strale 90

A 12 Inntal Autobahn

GO points of sale. Always close to you.

Shell - Strengberg
BP - Haag

AP - Loosdorf

OMV - Melk

OMV - Zohreh Alagband-Rad
Shell - Grafenwérth

BP - Krems Suid

OMV - Gfohl

OMV - Blindenmarkt

OMV - Linz
Turmél (Doppler) - Linz
Shell - Ansfelden Stid

BP - Ansfelden Nord

Shell - Haid
eni ServiceStation - Unterweitersdorf

eni ServiceStation - Enns

Turmél (Doppler) - Klaus
eni ServiceStation - Wels
Turmél (Doppler) - Wels
BP (Doppler) - Sattledt

BP - Voralpenkreuz

eni ServiceStation - Vorchdorf
Shell - Steyrermiihl

BP - Lindach

OMV - Lindach Nord

BP - Aistersheim

Shell - Haag

KLV-rent Nutzfahrzeuge GesmbH
Shell - Suben DE/AT

Werner Vogl - Suben

OMV - Mondsee

Shell - Salzburg Flughafen

OMV - Salzburg

Shell - Staatsgrenze Walserberg DE/AT
BP - Salzburg Nord

BP - Wallersee

eni ServiceStation - Puch bei Hallein

eni ServiceStation - Golling
OMV - Golling/Ost
BP - Flachau

eni ServiceStation - Ennstal

ASFINAG MSG - St. Michael im Lungau

eni ServiceStation - Innsbruck Ost
Shell - Innsbruck Stid
eni ServiceStation (Gutmann) - Hall/Tirol

BP - Innsbruck-Ampass

074322276
0743442153

06246722362050
0275252933
0227281123
027382552
0273277998
027166064
06608744208

0732778012
0732600859
0722987002

0722987115

0722987588
0723563850
0722382872

07585249
0724278719
0724242683
072448782
0724420189

0761451845
076132389
076138460
076133510
077342232

077324540
07249433340
0771131620
0771131582

062322849

06628274770
0662435330
0662853112
066245377510
062252405
0624521019
062446084

062446061
0645733737

064524382
05010825400

0512345498
0512572068
0522357777
0512346411
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tel:0662435330

ASFINAG Maut Service GmbH

6134 Vomp

6134 Vomp

6141 Schonberg

6141 Schonberg

6143 Matrei Tal

6143 Matrei Berg

6156 Gries am Brenner

6175 Kematen in Tirol

6210 Wiesing

6300 Worgl

6321 Angath

6330 Kufstein

6410 Telfs

6410 Telfs/Pettnau

6430 Haiming Otztal

6460 Imst

6465 Nassereith

6491 Mils bei Imst

6522 Prutz

6580 St. Anton am Arlberg

Vorarlberg

6714 Niiziders

6751 Innerbraz

6754 Klosterle

6804 Feldkirch/Altenstadt

6845 Hohenems

6845 Hohenems

6858 Schwarzach

6890 Lustenau

6890 Lustenau

6912 Hoérbranz

Burgenland

2421 Kittsee

2425 Nickelsdorf

2425 Nickelsdorf B2 Vrtian
Split GO

7000 Eisenstadt

7053 Hornstein

7111 Parndorf

7350 Oberpullendorf

7400 Oberwart/Anschlussstelle Lafnitztal

7410 Loipersdorf-Kitzladen

Styria

8055 Graz

8101 Gratkorn

8121 Deutschfeistritz

8143 Dobl/Kaiserwald

Updated: 15.02.2024

Industriestrale 12
A 12 Inntal Autobahn km 49

A 13 Brenner Autobahn,
Europabriicke

B0 A 13 Brenner Autobahn,

km 4

A 13 Brenner Autobahn,
Fahrbahn Ost, km 17

A 13 Brenner Autobahn,
Fahrbahn West, km 17

" A 13 Brenner Autobahn,
B eI Grenzstelle Brenner 256 (Zollamtsplatz)

Sellrainer StralRe 2
Dorf23d
Gewerbepark 3

BEITEEE A 12 Inntal Autobahn,

Wirtschaftsweg 3
Gewerbepark Sid 6

Anton-Auer-StraRe 15/16

BRI A 12 Inntal Autobahn,

Telfs/Pettnau
AmbergstralRe 40

Bundesstrale 4
Fernpass Bundesstralte 1
AnderAu 1
Gewerbepark 2

BT st. Jakoby/Arlberg 151

B A 14 Rheintal/Walgau Autobahn,

BundesstraRe 3
ArlbergstraRe 91

S 16 Arlberg SchnellstraRe,
Klosterle
Konigshofstralle 61

Lustenauer StralRe 112 a

A 14 Rheintal/Walgau Autobahn,

Hohenems
GutenbergstraRBe 6

Hohenemser Strafe 1

Reichsstralle 16 a

Grenziibergang

#44 A 6 Nordost Autobahn,
I &l Grenziibergang Kittsee, einreiseseitig

A 4 Ost Autobahn,

Grenziibergang (Neue Teilung)

A 4 Ost Autobahn,

104 Grenziibergang

Neusiedler Strale 82

BIEEEIN A 3 Siidost Autobahn,

Raststation Hornstein
Neudorfer StraRe 2

Stoob Siid 6
Grazer Strafle 123
Waldstrale 4

Puntigamer StralRe 130
Harter Stralle 8
Pyhrnautobahn bei km 164

BEITEEEIA A 2 Siid Autobahn,

Dobl-Kaiserwald

GO points of sale. Always close to you.

eni ServiceStation (Gutmann) - Vomp
OMV -Vomp
Shell - Europabriicke

ASFINAG MSG - Schonberg
eni ServiceStation - Matrei Tal
eni ServiceStation - Matrei Berg

Schenker & Co. AG - Staatsgrenze Brenner IT/AT

eni ServiceStation (Gutmann) - Kematen in Tirol
eni ServiceStation - Achensee-Zillertal

Shell - Autohof Worgl

OMV - Angath

AP - Kufstein
Shell - Telfs Ost
Shell - Pettnau

eni ServiceStation (Gutmann) - Haiming

eni ServiceStation - Imst

OMV - Nassereith

eni ServiceStation (Trofana Tirol) - Mils bei Imst

eni ServiceStation (Gutmann) -
Reschenpass-Meran-Moritz
ASFINAG MSG - St. Jakob am Arlberg

Shell - Bludenz-Niiziders
OMV - Innerbraz
OMV - KlGsterle

OMV - Rankweil
BP - Hohenems

Shell - Hohenems

eni ServiceStation (Gutmann) - Schwarzach
eni ServiceStation - Lustenau
Shell - Lustenau

Raststation GmbH - Hoérbranz

OAMTC Grenzstation - Kittsee

Walter Sebert - Nickelsdorf HU/AT

Shell - Staatsgrenze Nickelsdorf HU/AT

Shell - Eisenstadt
OMV - Hornstein

Shell - Parndorf
OMV - Oberpullendorf
OMV - Oberwart

eni ServiceStation - Loipersdorf

BP - Graz

BP - Gratkorn

OMV - Deutschfeistritz
OMV - Graz-Kaiserwald

05022776134
0524264357
0522562579

05010839025
05273638515
052736385

0527487327

05323322

0524461546
0533223119
0533274373

0537266400
0526262973
0523887344

05022776430
0541266889
052655898
0541820137
0547220395

05010838412

555263211
0555228012
05582592

0552273589
0557674262
0557642209

05022776858
0557783209
0557783401
0557384452

0214330003

021462744

021462880

0268275647
0268920854

021662234
0261242982
0335231380
033592670

0316292492
03124290291
0312740920
0313652985
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ASFINAG Maut Service GmbH

8200 Arnwiesen A2 Sud Autobahn
8200 Gleisdorf Grazer StrafRe 42
8262 iz ERILYT Hainfeld 56
8401 Kalsdorf Bierbaumerstrale 3
8431 Gralla Gewerbepark Nord 11
8431  Gralla BEICZETR] Am Rastplatz 2
8472 Spielfeld Bundesstrafe 18
8501 Lieboch Packerstralle 6
8605 Kapfenberg Krottendorf 3b
8755 Rothenthurm Triesterstralle 14
8770 St. Michael Bundesstrafie 59
8770  St.Michael BT vorderlainsach 34
Point of sale temporarily closed due to
renovation work
8773 Kammern A9 Pyhrn Autobahn,
Miihlgraben 22
8784 Trieben Industriepark 2
8811 Scheifling Karntner StralRe 2
8940 Liezen Gesdusestrale 18
8940  Liezen BT Reitthal 38
Carinthia
9020 Klagenfurt Vélkermarkter StraRe 272
9020 Klagenfurt Viktringer Ring 57
9100 Vélkermarkt Klagenfurter StralRe 42 a
9102 Rammersdorf A2 Sid Autobahn,
. Rammersdorf 17
9112 Griffen S LIl Gewerbestrale 8
9183 Rosenbach Rosenbach 130
9212 Techelsberg am Worthersee A2 Sid Autobahn,
Tibitsch 84, Raststation Techelsberg
9433 St. Andra Framrach 17
9451 Preitenegg A2 Siid Autobahn,
Pack Nord
9500 Villach Maria Gailer StraRe 28
9586 Furnitz Karntner Strafe 17
9601 Arnoldstein A2 Sid Autobahn,
- 1 Nord
9601  Arnoldstein S <@L A 2 Siid Autobahn,
Schutt Stid
9602 Thorl/Maglern A 2 Siid Autobahn,
- Einreise 2 (Autobahnzollplatz)
9710  Feistritza. d. Drau S <@L A 10 Tauern Autobahn,
Rublanderweg 195
9812 Pusarnitz Mitterbreiten 1

Updated: 15.02.2024

GO points of sale. Always close to you.

BP - Arnwiesen

OMV - Gleisdorf

Shell - Autohof Ilz

OMV - Schachenwald

eni ServiceStation - Leibnitz
Shell - Gralla/Ost

Walter Sebert - Spielfeld SI/AT
OMV - Lieboch

OMV - Kapfenberg/Siid
Turmdl (Doppler) - Rothenthurm
BP - St. Michael

ASFINAG MSG - Gleinalm

eni ServiceStation (Reihburg GmbH) - Kammern

BP - Trieben
BP (Doppler) - Scheifling
Franz Puster - Liezen

ASFINAG MSG - Bosruck

OMV - Klagenfurt Ost
Shell - Klagenfurt
eni ServiceStation - Volkermarkt

Shell - Volkermarkt

BP (Doppler) - Griffen
ASFINAG MSG - Rosenbach

eni ServiceStation - Techelsberg

OMV - St. Andra

eni ServiceStation - Pack

BP - Villach
Shell - Flirnitz

eni ServiceStation (Reihburg) - Arnoldstein Nord
eni ServiceStation (Reihburg) - Arnoldstein Siid
OAMTC Grenzstation - Thérl-Maglern AT/I

BP - Feistritz/Drau

Unser Lagerhaus - Pusarnitz

031126744
031122104
0338570550
0313553343
0345276701
0345284373
0345322280
0313661808
0386233825
0357247187
038435116
05010826310

03844874713

036155161
035822485
0361222496
05010826700

046334302
046356669
042322568
0423121210

0423325311
05010827510
04272204060

043582451
043542200

04242312706
042572340
042552885

042552885

042454402

0476933091
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ASFINAG Maut Service GmbH GO points of sale. Always close to you.

Neighboring countries

Germany

82481  Mittenwald Am Brunnstein 2 Shell - Mittenwald 004988235250

83088  Kiefersfelden I.T.M. Handels GmbH BAT - Inntal West 00498033302560

83101  Rohrdorf AnderA8 BAT Nussbaum - Samerberg Siid 0049803298930

83346  Bergen AnderA8 BAT Glaninger - Hochfelln Siid 004986626681930

83607  Holzkirchen | = S SchmiedstraRe 16 BAT Nussbaum - Holzkirchen Siid 004980246080990

83737  Irschenberg A 8 Richtung Ost, Wendling 12 BAT Tank u. Rast - Irschenberg Siid 004980257016400
Spl X

85622  WeiRenfeld/Vaterstetten A 99 Richtung Siid Autobahn Tank u. Rast - Vaterstetten 0049810635200

88451  Dettingen/Iller AT Richtung Siid SSP Deutschland GmbH - Illertal 004973547108

94036  Passau Reichsgrafenstraflie 36 SSP Deutschland GmbH - Donautal West 004985183580

94336  Hunderdorf A 3 Richtung Ost BAT Gigler - Bayrischer Wald Siid 004994221826

Italy

39040 Castelrotto/Kastelruth Autobrennero AGIP/eni ServiceStation - Isarco Est 00390471706231

Slovenia

2212 Sentilj v Cesta 2. Julija 22 Petrol d. d. - Sentilj Ill 0038626505070

4270 Jesenice (Hrusica) Spodnyi Plavz 24 b Petrol d. d. - Hrusica 0038645865060

Czech Republic

38272 Dolni Dvofidté Dolni Dvofiété 220 Tank Ono s.r.0. Wullowitz 0042380324346

Hungary

9081 Gy6rujbarat autdépalya M1, km 119 MOL Nyrt - Gyér 003696410013

9201 Mosonmagyarévar M1 - M15. autdpalya I. MOL Nyrt - Mévar 003696219619

Note

For additional information please search for GO point of sales on our website:

www.go-maut.at

Updated: 15.02.2024
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